THE DATASHEET OF
CLLE1AX7S0G225M050AC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CLL Series
Commercial Grade
Ultra Low Inductance
Type: CLLC1A [EIA CC0603]
 CLLE1A [EIA CC0805]

Code Tolerance
Page 3
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
20141224 / mlcc_commercial_uli_en
• All specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Capacitance
Range Table
Class 2 (Temperature Stable)
     Temperature Characteristics:   X7S (-55 to +125ºC, ±22%)
Capacitance Size Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated Voltage Edc: 10V Rated Voltage Edc: 6.3V Rated Voltage Edc: 4.0V
4.7 μF 1608 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 20% CLLC1AX6S0G475M050AC
Class 2 (Temperature Stable)
     Temperature Characteristics: X6S (-55 to +105ºC, ±22%)
Class 2 (Temperature Stable)
     Temperature Characteristics: X7R (-55 to +125ºC, ±15%)
Capacitance Size Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated Voltage Edc: 10V Rated Voltage Edc: 6.3V Rated Voltage Edc: 4.0V
47 nF 2012 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 20% CLLE1AX7R0G473M050AC
100 nF
1608 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 20% CLLC1AX7R0G104M050AC
2012
0.50 +0.05/-0.10 ± 20% CLLE1AX7R1A104M050AC
0.50 ± 0.05 ± 20% CLLE1AX7R0G104M050AC
150 nF 2012 0.50 +0.05/-0.10 ± 20% CLLE1AX7R1A154M050AC
220 nF 2012 0.50 +0.05/-0.10 ± 20% CLLE1AX7R1A224M050AC
330 nF 2012 0.50 +0.05/-0.10 ± 20% CLLE1AX7R1A334M050AC
470 nF 2012 0.50 +0.05/-0.10 ± 20% CLLE1AX7R0J474M050AC
680 nF 2012 0.50 +0.05/-0.10 ± 20% CLLE1AX7R0J684M050AC
1 μF
2012 0.85 ± 0.10 ± 20% CLLE1AX7R0J105M085AC CLLE1AX7R0G105M085AC
3216 0.85 ± 0.10 ± 20% CLLG1AX7R1A105M085AC
1.5 μF 2012 0.85 ± 0.10 ± 20% CLLE1AX7R0J155M085AC
2.2 μF 3216 0.85 ± 0.10 ± 20% CLLG1AX7R0J225M085AC
Capacitance Size Thickness
(mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated Voltage Edc: 10V Rated Voltage Edc: 6.3V Rated Voltage Edc: 4.0V
47 nF
1608 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 20% CLLC1AX7S0G473M050AC
2012 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 20% CLLE1AX7S0G473M050AC
100 nF
1608 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 20% CLLC1AX7S0G104M050AC
2012 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 20% CLLE1AX7S0G104M050AC
150 nF 2012 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 20% CLLE1AX7S1A154M050AC
220 nF 2012 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 20% CLLE1AX7S1A224M050AC
330 nF
1608 0.50 +0.05/-0.10 ± 20% CLLC1AX7S0G334M050AC
2012 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 20% CLLE1AX7S1A334M050AC
470 nF
1608 0.50 +0.05/-0.10 ± 20% CLLC1AX7S0G474M050AC
2012 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 20% CLLE1AX7S0J474M050AC
680 nF
1608 0.50 +0.05/-0.10 ± 20% CLLC1AX7S0G684M050AC
2012 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 20% CLLE1AX7S0J684M050AC
1 μF
1608 0.50 +0.05/-0.10 ± 20% CLLC1AX7S0G105M050AC
2012 0.50 +0.05/-0.10 ± 20% CLLE1AX7S0G105M050AC
1.5 μF 2012
0.50 +0.05/-0.10 ± 20% CLLE1AX7S0G155M050AC
0.85 ± 0.10 ± 20% CLLE1AX7S0J155M085AC
2.2 μF
1608 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 20% CLLC1AX7S0G225M050AC
2012
0.50 +0.05/-0.10 ± 20% CLLE1AX7S0G225M050AC
0.85 ± 0.10 ± 20% CLLE1AX7S0G225M085AC
4.7 μF 2012
0.50 ± 0.05 ± 20% CLLE1AX7S0G475M050AC
0.85 ± 0.10 ± 20% CLLE1AX7S0G475M085AC
6.8 μF 2012 0.50 ± 0.05 ± 20% CLLE1AX7S0G685M050AC
Page 4
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
20141224 / mlcc_commercial_uli_en
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?